CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
TROFEO VERANO AESGOLF

Fecha Listado: 08/06/2017
Hora Listado: 16:56:25

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: LARRABEA)

22 CATEGORIA (Desde 19,4) (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

A wWN -

10

13

14

16

18

MARTIN DUENAS, JOSE ANGEL
VAZQUEZ RENDAL, SANTIAGO
GALARZA GALINDEZ, JUAN ANGE
OLAIZOLA ANZA, JOSE IGNACIO
DE LA TORRE ARCE, FERNANDO
UGARTE GOICOECHEA, JOSE ANI

CLUB

MEAZTEGI
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
JUSTIZ

LOMAS BOSQUE
MEAZTEGI

GONZALEZ URRUTIKOETXEA, JOS BASOZABAL
AGUADO AGUIRRE, JUAN CARLOS ARENAL DE NOJA

EGUIA ZURUTUZA, ALBERTO
MARTINEZ RUIZ, EMILIO
VAZQUEZ ANTON, LUIS MIGUEL
REY VILLANUEVA, ANTON

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, FELIX
ZABALETA ORMAZABAL, JUAN CR
BAROJA BUSTEROS, CELEDONIO
ARANZABAL ATXAERANDIO, JOSE
URKIOLA PUJANA, INAKI

SAN SEBASTIAN
MEAZTEGI
CELLES

DERIO
MEAZTEGI
GOIBURU
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
CELLES

FERNANDEZ PALAZUELOS, ROBER LARRABEA

NOCITO SANCHEZ, JOSE LUIS
ZSCHOKKE , KLAUS

FEDERACION VASC
JUSTIZ

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

25,6
21,2
20,6
28,5
20,9
21,2
26,2
20,1
23,0
21,0
24,1
29,8
20,5
21,7
21,8
20,3
31,7
25,5
26,4
36,0

25,2

21,0
21,3
26,3
20,2
23,1
21,1
24,2

20,6
21,8
21,9
20,4

25,6
26,5
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FECHA: 08/06/2017 CODIGO: VB0817183
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1a

37
36
34
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
26
24
24
21
21

2a

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

37
36
34
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
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24
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Dsc
Ret
N.P



